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Persons assisted by the Department of Labour from the 1st April, 1893, to the 31stMarch,

1894—continued.
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Labourers .. I 61 2|34|2|6|6|8|..
Bootmakers ..| ..| l| lj 1 | .. | 1 | 1 | ..

T\/r.... 1ono

April,
6 I 2

"■ I *
1893.
I 34

1
2
1

6 6
1

8
1

Carpenters
Labourers

September, 1893.
""I 1 I "" I 8 I "" I 1\ 2 I * I "".. | 19 | 5 I 83 | 5 I 19 I 29 | 24 I ..

May, 1893.
Blacksmiths .. 3 .. 10 .. 3 6 3 ..
Bushmen .. 1 110.. 2 1 2..
Bricklayers .. 1 .. 7 1 .. .. 1
Carpenters .. 2 .. 6 2 .. 7 2..
Cooks .. 3 1 6 4 .. 6 2 2
Farm-labourers .. 1 .. 9.. 1 1 1
Flaxmill hands .. .. 3.. 3.. 1 3,.
Gardeners .. 3 .. 9 .. 3 10 3 ..
Labourers .. 38 2 162 2 38 89 38 2
Clerks .. .. 2.. 2.. 4 2..
Miners .. .. 1 .. 1 '.. 1 1 ..
Printers .. 1 .. 10 .. 1 2 1 ..
Photographers .. 1 .. 5.. 1 6 1 ..
Stonemasons .. 1 . . 5 1 2 1

May, :
3
1 1
1

1893.
10
10
7
6
6
9

1
2
4

3
2

6
1

7
6
1
1

10
89
4
1
2
6
2

3
2
1
2
2
1
3
3

38
2
1
1
1
1

Labourers
Carpenters
Plasterers
Blacksmiths

October, 1893... 27 20 126 3 I 44 98 I 47
1 .. 5 .. ! 1 2 1..
1 .. 2 1 .. 11..
2 .. 3 .. I 2 5 I 2 ..2

3 1 *2i1
3

9
162

3
3

38 Labourers
Printers
Bakers

November, 1893.
..16 3 60 8 11 42 17 2.... 1 .. 1 .. 1 1 ..

1 .. 1 1 .. 3 1 ..
3

38 2
2
1

2
2
1

*2
1 10

5
5

1
1
1 Labourers

Painters
Carpenters

December, 1893.
8 4 32 I 3 9 18 12 ..
5 117.. 6 11 6 ..
1 1 6 I .. 2 2 2 ..

1
1
June, 1893.

Carpenters " -.. 1 .. 9.. 1 2 1 ..
Butchers .. 1 1 2 1 ..
Labourers .. 42 7 199 2 47 110 47 2
Compositors .. 3 1 12 .. 4 19 4 ..
Farm-labourers .. 1 .. 2.. 1 2 1 ..
Flaxmill hands .. .. 1 2 1 .. 1 1 ..
Storemen .. 1 .. 5 .. 1 18 1 ..
Shepherds .. .. 1 J .. 1 .. 1 1 ..

June, :
1
1

12 7
3 1

L893.
9

199
12
2
2
5

*2
1
1

47
4
1

2
2

110
19
2
1

18
1

1
1

47
4
1
1
1
1

*2
Labourers
Plasterers
Carpenters
Printers
Cooks
Bricklayers
Blacksmiths

January, 1894.
..21 2 89 4 19 54 22 1

1 .. 3 .. 1 1 1 ..
2 .. 4 .. 2 3 2 ..
1 .. 1 1 .. 2 1 ..
1 .. 9 1 .. 1 1 ..

2 .. 4 .. 2 4 2 ..
1 .. 5 .. 1 2 1 ..

±.

4
1

1 'i
19

1
2

54
1
3
2
1
4
2

22
1
2
1
1
2
1

1

i i
l

1
1 1

July, 1893.
Carpenters .. 1 .. 3 1 .. 2 1 ..
Engineers .. 1 .. 8 .. 1 12 1
Civil engineers .. .. 1 .. 1 .. 6 1 ..
Grocers .. 1 .. 6 1 .. 3 1 ..
Labourers ..36 7 158 12 31 89 43 ..
Saddlers .. 1 .. 8.. 1 3 1 ..
Blacksmiths .. 2 .. 11 .. 2 1 2 ..

July, ]L893. *2
11 3

8
2

12
6
3

89
3
1

1
1
1
1

43
1
2

1
1

Labourers
February, 1894... | 4| 3| 18 | 2] 5 9| 7 | ..14.

5 9 71
16 7

6
158

8
11

I 2

August, 1893.
Carpenters .. 2 .. 6.. 2 2 2..
Plumbers .. 1 .. 2.. 1 1 1 ..
Iron-workers .. 1 .. 6 1 .. 1 1 ..
Blacksmiths .. 1 .. 9.. 1 1 1 ..
Labourers .. 30 11 126 16 25 211 41 ..

1
2
August,
2

1893
6
2
6
9

126

Labourers
Carpenters
Bricklayers
Printers
Engineers
Journalists
Painters

March, 1894.
4 ..12 1 3 20 4 .... 11 .. 44 .. 11 12 11 ..
3 .. 9 .. 3 6 3 ...... 1 .. 1 .. 2 1 ...... 1 .. 1 .. 1 1 ...... 1 .... 1 1 1 ..
4 .. 25 .. 4 9 4 ..

3
11
3

20
12
6
2
1
1
9

1
1
1
10 11

i
4

TIM. LEU.
November, 1893. I

Labourers .. I 41 3 I 14 I .. I 7 I 7 I 7 I .. |
Blacksmiths .. | 1 | .'. | 5 | .. | l| 1 | 1 | .. | Labourers

Painters

March, 1894.
""I ■" I 7 I "" I 7 I "" I 4 I 7 I ""■■I "" I 3-j - - I 1 I "" I 1 I 1 | ..

OAM 4.EU.
May, 1893.

Labourers .. | 10 | 3 | 52 | .. | 13 | 10| 13 | .. Labourers
September, 1893... | 6 | 1| 31 | .. | 7 | 10 | 7 | ..

July, 1893.
Labourers* .. | 21 j 1 1120 | .. | 22 | 30 [ 22 | .. Labourers

December, 1893... | 1| 1| 5| 1| 1| 2| 2 | ..
August, 1893.

Labourers .. | 7 | 8 | 37 | .. | 15 ,| 67 | 15 | .. Labourers
January, 1894... | 26 | 7 1100 | 10 | 23 | 49 | 33 | ..

DUN!
April, 1893.

Labourers .. 1 4 5 5 .. 6J 4 1
Miners .. 2 ..10 2 .. 5* 2 ..
Flaxmillers .. .. 2 4 2 .. 2 2.,
Seamen .. .. 1 .. 1 .. 1 1
Carpenters .. 1 .. 1 1 .. 2 1 ..
Waiters .. .. 1 .. ' 1 .. .. 1
Ploughmen .. .. 1 .. 1 .. .. 1
Blacksmiths .. 1 .. 5 1 .. 2 1 ..
Farm-labourers .. .. 1 2 1 .. 1 1 ..
Gardeners .. 1 .. 4 1 .. 2 1 ..
Engineers .. .. 1 .. 1 .. 3 1 ..

>UN 'DIN.

4
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1 Labourers
Masons
Gardeners
Engineers
Blacksmiths

June, 1893... 23 7 100 9 | 21 65 25 5
6 1 30 .. 7 20 7 ..
1 .. 6 .. 1 2 1 ...... 1 1 1 .. 3 1 ..
1 .. 5 1 .. 2 1 ..

5

Labourers
Milkers
Bushmen
Carpenters

July, 1893.
6 3 45 3 6 21 9 ...... 1 2 1 .. 2 1 ..
1 .. 5 .. 1 2J 1 ...... 1 .. 1 .. 2 1 ..

6

i
21
2
24
2

9
1
1
1

May, 1893.
Labourers
Grooms
Ploughmen
Platelayers
Eabbiters

August, 1893.
8 3 33 5 6 37 11 ..
1 2 2 3.. 4J 8 '..

2 2 2 .. 3J 2 ..
2 .. 5 .. 2 5 2 ...... 12 1.. i 1 ..

Carpenters .. 1!.. 4 1 .. 2 1
Plumbers .. ... 1 .. 1 .. 1 1 ..
Music-teachers .. .. 1 .. 1 .. 3 1
Bushmen .. 26 ' 3 144 1 28 51 29 ..
Labourers .. 6 8 18 13 1 32 11 3

1
1
1

29
11

37

5
i

II
3
2
2
13

* liailway Commissionersernplt tyed 30 men through the Bureau to work in ballast-pit,but no particulars were taken.
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